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Name Organization Email Secondary Email Cell Phone Type Role Member 
Since

Status

Elaine Bailey WestPA.net Inc. elaine.bailey@corp.westpa.net N/A (814) 
723-5600

Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Jenny Burroughs Warren County School 
District

burroughsj@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Economic/Workforce Development 
Partner

Board 
Member

01/21/2020 Active

Randy Bussell Warren County School 
District

bussellr@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Secondary Chair 07/22/2020 Active

Jordan Cameron Warren County Career 
Center

cameronjod@wcsdpa.org N/A (814) 
723-6900

Student Board 
Member

N/A Active

Steve Courson Betts Industries scourson@bettsind.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Rick Crowther Northwest Bank rick.crowther@northwestsaving.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Phil Defabio Rouse Estates pdefabio@rouse.org N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Josh Falconer Falconer Computers falconerj@wcsdpa.org N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Jeff Geer Pennsylvania General 
Energy

jeffreygeer@penngeneralenergy.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Mike Kittel Warren Electric Coop mkittell@warrenec.coop N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

10/11/2023 Active

Erik Krantz Warren Area Networking erik@wanetworking.biz N/A N/A Management, Graduate Board 
Member

N/A Active

Joe Levis Pennsylvania General 
Energy

joelevis@penngeneralenergy.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Benjamin 
Lindemuth

James B Schwab Co. blindemuth@ubeo.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Christopher 
Mansour

Mercyhurst University cmansour@mercyhurst.edu N/A N/A Postsecondary Board 
Member

05/15/2023 Active

Andrew Morgan Warren County Career 
Center

Drewmo5166@outlook.com N/A (814) 
723-6900

Graduate Board 
Member

N/A Active

Jordan Pangborn Superior Tire jpangborn@superiortire.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Aaron Peelman Northwest Bank aaron.peelman@northwest.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active
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Brian Salapek United Refining 
Corporation

bsalapek@urc.com bsalapek@hotmail.com N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Devin Stover Mercyhurst University N/A N/A Current Worker, Graduate Board 
Member

N/A Active

Cale Trisket Betts Industries ctrisket@bettsind.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

N/A Active

Heidi Von Kliest United Refining 
Corporation

hvonkleist@urc.com N/A N/A Management Board 
Member

10/04/2022 Active


